
SANTA ROSA COUNTY TAX COLLECTOR 

ACCOUNT NUMBER TAX YEAR TYPE FOLIO MILLAGE CODE

Exemptions

ESCROW

AD VALOREM TAXES

ASSESSED VALUETAXING AUTHORITY MILLAGE RATE EXEMPTION AMOUNT TAXABLE VALUE TAXES LEVIED

TOTAL MILLAGE AD VALOREM TAXES

NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS
LEVYING AUTHORITY AMOUNT

NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS

COMBINED TAXES AND ASSESSMENTS

SANTA ROSA COUNTY TAX COLLECTOR 

ACCOUNT NUMBER TAX YEAR TYPE FOLIO MILLAGE CODE ESCROW

PLEASE PAY IN U.S. FUNDS TO , TAX COLLECTOR - E ,  FL , OR ONLINE AT WWW.SANTAROSATAX.COM. 
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$1,314.02

 Pay

 Pay

$1,261.46

$1,261.46

If Paid By

If Paid By

2012

2012

$85.00

NWEST FL WATER MANAGEMENT DIST
SANTA ROSA COUNTY SCHOOL BOARD

  GENERAL FUND
SANTA ROSA COUNTY

  SHERIFF,JUDGES,JAIL

11/30/2012

  ROAD AND BRIDGE

2012   Real Estate

2012   Real Estate

22

22

0.0067
7.6680

6.0886
0.0000

Paid

0.0400

Nov 30, 2012

Nov 30, 2012

75,150
75,150
75,150

75,150
100,150

2012-9723415

1022326

1022326

85.00

$1,261.46 RURAL HOUSING SERVICE/USDA

ADDTL 25K HX, HOMESTEAD

REAL ESTATE

REAL ESTATE

WAGSTAFF JACK A & WAGSTAFF
BRITTANY N
4731 PIERCE LN
PACE, FL    32571

WAGSTAFF JACK A & WAGSTAFF
BRITTANY N
4731 PIERCE LN
PACE, FL    32571

LA   PACE FIRE ASSESSMENT

111N29524300B000140

111N29524300B000140

13.8033

4731 PIERCE

SPENCER RIDGE WEST  BLK B LOT
14 AS DES IN OR 2984 PG 183

4731 PIERCE

SPENCER RIDGE WEST  BLK B LOT
14 AS DES IN OR 2984 PG 183

Receipt #

3.01
767.95

0.50
0.00

457.56

Paid By

125,150
125,150

1254

1254

125,150

125,150
125,150 50,000

50,000

50,000
25,000
50,000

$1,229.02




