## **STAN COLIE NICHOLS**

2012 Real Estate

SANTA ROSA COUNTY TAX COLLECTOR

ACCOUNT NUMBER	TAX YEAR	TYPE	FOLIO	MILLAGE CODE	ESCROW
111N29524300B000140	2012	REAL ESTATE	1022326	22	1254

Exemptions

ADDTL 25K HX, HOMESTEAD

WAGSTAFF JACK A & WAGSTAFF BRITTANY N 4731 PIERCE LN PACE, FL 32571

4731 PIERCE

SPENCER RIDGE WEST BLK B LOT 14 AS DES IN OR 2984 PG 183

AD VALOREM TAXES						
TAXING AUTHORITY	MILLAGE RATE	ASSESSED VALUE	<b>EXEMPTION AMOUNT</b>	TAXABLE VALUE	TAXES LEVIED	
SANTA ROSA COUNTY						
GENERAL FUND	6.0886	125,150	50,000 75,	150	457.56	
ROAD AND BRIDGE	0.0000	125,150	50,000 75,	150	0.00	
SHERIFF, JUDGES, JAIL	0.0067	125,150	50,000 75,	150	0.50	
SANTA ROSA COUNTY SCHOOL BOARD	7.6680	125,150	25,000 100	),150	767.95	
NWEST FL WATER MANAGEMENT DIST	0.0400	125,150	50,000 75,	150	3.01	
TOTAL MILLAGE	13.8033		AD VALORE	M TAXES	\$1,229.02	

NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS						
LEVYING AUTHORIT	ГҮ	TELEPI	HONE			AMOUNT
LA PACE FIRE ASSI	ESSMENT					85.00
		NC	ON-AD VALOREM ASSES	SMENTS I		\$85.00
COMBINED TAXES A	ND ASSESSMENTS					\$1,314.02
If Paid By	Nov 30, 2012					
Pay	\$1,261.46					
	<u> </u>					

**STAN COLIE NICHOLS** 

2012 Real Estate

SANTA ROSA COUNTY TAX COLLECTOR

ACCOUNT NUMBER	TAX YEAR	TYPE	FOLIO	MILLAGE CODE	ESCROW
111N29524300B000140	2012	REAL ESTATE	1022326	22	1254

4731 PIERCE

WAGSTAFF JACK A & WAGSTAFF BRITTANY N 4731 PIERCE LN PACE, FL 32571

SPENCER RIDGE WEST BLK B LOT 14 AS DES IN OR 2984 PG 183

PLEASE PAY IN U.S. FUNDS TO STAN COLIE NICHOLS, SANTA ROSA TAX COLLECTOR -6495 CARC $\pm$ LINE ST. SUITE E, MILTON FL 32570, OR ONLINE AT WWW.SANTAROSATAX.COM.

If Paid By	Nov 30, 2012		
Pay	\$1,261.46		